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1:1, 1:50 ZT.12

Stoupačka plynovodu
DN 25

1.16

1.22

1.23

1.04

Stoupačka plynovodu
DN 25

2.05

2.01

2.08

Č.

1.01
1.02
1.03
1.04
1.05
1.06
1.07
1.08
1.09
1.10
1.11
1.12
1.13
1.14
1.15
1.16
1.17
1.18
1.19
1.20
1.21
1.22
1.23

Název místnosti

Kuchyň
Tělocvična
Jídelna
Chodba
Nádobí
Nádobí
Chodba
Chodba
Denní místnost
Sprcha
Předsíňka
WC
Šatna
Zádveří
Šatna
Šatna
Kabinet
Umývárna-dívky
WC-dívky
WC-dívky
WC-chlapci
WC-chlapci
WC-chlapci

Plocha (m2)

36,12
80,06
117,77
82,66
14,18
7,09
10,46
4,24
8,87
2,82
1,47
1,35
8,57
7,23
15,85
15,57
7,66
7,08
1,22
1,22
1,20
1,13
3,82

Materiál podlahy

Keramická dlažba
Parkety
Vinyl
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Vinyl
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba

Tabulka místností 2.NP

Č.

2.01
2.02
2.03
2.04
2.05
2.06
2.07
2.08
2.09
2.10
2.11
2.11
2.12
2.13
2.14
2.15

Název místnosti

Chodba
Učebna 1
Učebna 2
Učebna 3
Ředitelka
Schodiště
WC bezbariérové
Umývárna chlapci
WC chlapci
WC chlapci
WC dívky
WC chlapci
WC dívky
WC učitelky
Umývárna dívky
Úklid

Plocha (m2)

69,11
59,95
62,41
62,77
16,20
19,17
2,88
6,11
3,67
1,08
1,08
1,08
1,08
1,74
6,09
1,75

316,17 m2

Materiál podlahy

Keramická dlažba
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Vinyl
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba
Keramická dlažba

S

1.NP- PLYNOVOD 2.NP- PLYNOVOD
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